1978

1979

1980

1981

1982

1983

1984

1985

1986

1987

Ray Dilly
Alfred Cooley
Allen Mears

Roy Mitchell
Lloyd Bordelon
E.E. Letlow

Luke Provenzano
Buddy Thomas

James “Zeke” Abadie

Arthur Bergeron
Billy Nutt John
Aubrey Mire

Albert Doughty
Jack Carter
Clay Samson

James Dardeau
Clifton A. Dry
Bill Greene

Emmett Long
Terril Faul Fenwick
A. Swann Jr

Olen Curtis
Larry Brock
Howard Cormier
Billy Joe Watkins

Walter Morrison
Norris Grabert
Willie Russell
William Davis

Raymond Folse
Charles B. James
John Harris

Larry delaBretonne

Distinguished Service Awards

1988

1989

1990

1991

1992

1993

1994

1995

1996

1997

Jack Bagent
Scuddy LeBlanc
Cecil McCrory

Gene Baker
L.F. Swoope
Ann M. Coco

Don Frazier
Clyde Thompson
Paul Seilhan
Dale Pollet

Jim Tynes
Henry Harrison
John Barnett
Paul Coreil

Terry Erwin
Brian R. Chandler

Frank L. Mougeot, Jr

Tom Prince
Rusty Batty
Howard Gryeder
Ken Whitam

Ron Adams
Mac Waldrop
John Roy
Bob Soileau

Jimmy Garrett
James Dixon
Allen Hogan

Bill Branch
John Pyzner
Eddie Eskew
Kenneth Sharpe

Clayton Hollier
Barton Joffrion
Keith Normand

1998

1999

2000

2001

2002

2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

Glen Daniels
James Devillier
Paul Morris

Lee Hampton
Severn Doughty
Ken Wegenhoft

Jerry Whatley
Darryl Rester
Mary Grodner

Mike Cannon
Jack Baldwin
Charles Overstreet

Matt A Martin, Jr
Stanley J. Dutile
Danile J. Gill

Myrl W. Sistrunk
Earl C. Johnson
R. David Neal

Miles Brashier
Eddie White

Alfred Guidry
Ed Twidwell

R.L. Frazier
Carlos Smith

John Chaney
Mike Rome

Boyd Padgett
Shaney Hill
Richard Letlow

Don Reed
Stuart Gauthier
Johnny Saichuk



2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

Barrett A Courville
Allen Owings

Jimmy Flanagan
Carol Pinnell-Alison

Keith Fontenot
Terrence S. Marshall

Rene Schmit

Andrew Granger
Michael A. Lavergne

Kurt M. Guidry
Ronald Levy

Donna Morgan
Terry Washington

Craig Roussel

Blair Hebert



